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1 09.04.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Uma Wound - healing (SU5.1) College Lecture Hall - II

2 16.04.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Pavan kumar Wound - Management (SU5.3) College Lecture Hall - II

3 23.04.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Ashwin.K Haemorrhage/ Blood transfusion (SU3.1) College Lecture Hall - II

4 30.04.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Satish.A Fluid balance (SU12.1) College Lecture Hall - II

5 07.05.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Fasiulla Surgical Infections (SU12.2) College Lecture Hall - II

6 14.05.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Abiram Surgical Infections (SU6.1) College Lecture Hall - II

7 21.05.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Yeshwanth kumar Anti - Microbial treatment (SU6.2) College Lecture Hall - II

8 28.05.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Divya Surgical nutrition (SU12.3) College Lecture Hall - II

9 04.06.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Fasiulla Burns - Thermal (SU4.2) College Lecture Hall - II

10 11.06.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Fasiulla Burns - Chemical / Electrical / Other (SU4.3)              
(SU4.4)

College Lecture Hall - II

11 18.06.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Abhiram Clinical skin lesions & Swellings (SU18.1) College Lecture Hall - II

12 25.06.2022 Saturday 09.15am to 10.15am Dr.Sathish Clinical skin lesions & Swellings (SU18.2) College Lecture Hall - II
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